Cibreo Ttalian Titchen Yenu
https://menulist.menu

1438 Euclid AveOH 44115, Cleveland, United States
(+1)2168629212 - http:/lthedriftwoodgroup.com/restaurants/cibreo-italian-kitchen/

The menu of Cibreo Italian Kitchen from Cleveland includes 53 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the
menu cost about $14.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Cibreo Italian
Kitchen:

The food was great and the service was great. The issue we had was that we had to climb stairs to get to our
table which was in a very room. I've dined here many times and never had to do this. | wish | would've known this
before hand so | could've requested not to sit upstairs in a small room. read more. What User doesn't like about
Cibreo Italian Kitchen:

This was my first experience in this place for dinner although | walked past it many times on Euclid/Downtown
Cleveland. The server was nice and the environment was OK by the food was horrible. It looked as if it was
microwaved and put together.. the salmon was leather-like with no taste and the cutting into the hard cold
Brussels sprouts was as if one cuts into concrete! | would not take chance to go again there par... read more. In
Cibreo Italian Kitchen, a restaurant with Italian dishes from Cleveland, typical Italian cuisine, with main courses
such as pizza and pasta, is available to you, In addition, the charming desserts of the restaurant shine not only
on children's plates or in the eyes of the little guests. You have the option to, after the meal (or during it), still
relax at the bar with an alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink.
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Siipe Desserts

TIRAMISU

Antipasti

ZUPPA

Gnocchi

PARMIGIANO

Snacks
BRUSCHETTA
Sandwiches

HALF PANINI
Seafood

FRIED SQUID

Side dishes
RAPINI

Starters & Salads
RISOTTO

Chicken dishes
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

{utle things

ARANCINI

Dolce

SORBETTA

$8.5

$12.5

$9.0

$12.5

$7.0

$9.0

$5.5

Al Forno*

LASAGNA $20.0

Vegan

POLENTA $7.0
Pasta aus der Pfanne
TORTELLINI ALFREDO $14.0
fippetizer

BEANS GREENS $6.0

fintipasto

PORCINI SAUSAGE BEAN SOUP
Pizza Speciale - picolla 9
26cm

SALUMI $14.5
Pasta Zutaten

MEATBALLS $10.5
Grain Bowls

LENTIL WILD RICE $8.0
RICOTTA GNOCCHI $12.5
Small Plates

FINGERLING POTATOES $6.0
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Pranzo

CIBREO BOLOGNESE

Stuffed & Baked Entree’s

PORCINI TRUFFLE RAVIOLI

$13.0

$21.5

Drinks

DRINKS

Dinners - Seqfood

SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO

Ingredient Choices

ROASTED PEPPERS

$24.0

$11.5

Vegetable Or Hand Roll

ASPARAGUS $7.0

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Salads

INSALATA
CAPRESE

()
fippetizers
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD $9.0
CLAMS $21.5

$13.5

Starters

PAN SEARED BRONZINI $27.5

ROASTED TOMATO BISQUE

Secondo

TUSCAN BRAISED BEEF C.A.B.

CENTER CUT FILET MIGNON
C.AB.

Tnsalata

CIBREO
TUSCAN CHOP

s l O+ ﬁ [ ]
CIBREO BOARD
WARM TALEGGIO BRUSCHETTA

These types of dishes are
being served

LOBSTER

BREAD

Dessert

GELATO
SPICED BREAD PUDDING
ZEPPOLI

Pasta

FORMAGGIO
MARINARA SPAGHETTI

SPAGHETTI
MEATBALLS

CARBONARA

Dishes are prepared with
CHICKEN
SALMON

$24.0

$36.0

$11.5
$13.5

$22.5
$13.5

$27.5

$5.5
$7.5
$8.5

$15.0
$8.0

$13.0

$13.5

$14.5
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PARMIGIANA SCALLOPS $31.5
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