



https://menulist.menu
1438 Euclid AveOH 44115, Cleveland, United States
(+1)2168629212 - http://thedriftwoodgroup.com/restaurants/cibreo-italian-kitchen/



The *menu of Cibreo Italian Kitchen* from Cleveland includes **53** menus. On average, <u>menus or drinks on the menu</u> cost about \$14.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Cibreo Italian Kitchen:

The food was great and the service was great. The issue we had was that we had to climb stairs to get to our table which was in a very room. I've dined here many times and never had to do this. I wish I would've known this before hand so I could've requested not to sit upstairs in a small room. read more. What User doesn't like about Cibreo Italian Kitchen:

This was my first experience in this place for dinner although I walked past it many times on Euclid/Downtown Cleveland. The server was nice and the environment was OK by the food was horrible. It looked as if it was microwaved and put together.. the salmon was leather-like with no taste and the cutting into the hard cold Brussels sprouts was as if one cuts into concrete! I would not take chance to go again there par... read more. In Cibreo Italian Kitchen, a restaurant with Italian dishes from Cleveland, typical Italian cuisine, with main courses such as pizza and pasta, is available to you, In addition, the charming desserts of the restaurant shine not only on children's plates or in the eyes of the little guests. You have the option to, after the meal (or during it), still relax at the bar with an alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink.

	Total Control
\$20	).0

Süße Desserts		Al Forno*	
TIRAMISU	\$8.5	LASAGNA	\$20.0
Antipasti		Vegan	
ZUPPA		POLENTA	\$7.0
Gnocchi		Pasta aus der Pfanne	
PARMIGIANO	\$12.5	TORTELLINI ALFREDO	\$14.0
Snacks		Appetizer	
BRUSCHETTA	\$9.0	BEANS GREENS	\$6.0
Sandwiches		Antipasto	
HALF PANINI		PORCINI SAUSAGE BEAN SOU	P
Seafood		Pizza Speciale – picolle	<b>a Ø</b>
FRIED SQUID	\$12.5	26cm	
Side dishes		SALUMI	\$14.5
RAPINI	\$7.0	Pasta Zutaten	
Starters & Salads		MEATBALLS	\$10.5
RISOTTO		Grain Bowls	
Chicken dishes		LENTIL WILD RICE	\$8.0
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA		Entree	
Little things		RICOTTA GNOCCHI	\$12.5
ARANCINI	\$9.0	Small Plates	
Dolce		FINGERLING POTATOES	\$6.0

\$5.5

**SORBETTA** 

**ROASTED TOMATO BISQUE** 

	1	
	7	The second
M	1	1
		- 14.3

\$14.5

Pranzo		Secondo		
CIBREO BOLOGNESE	\$13.0	TUSCAN BR	AISED BEEF C.A.B.	\$24.0
Stuffed & Baked Entree's		CENTER CU C.A.B.	T FILET MIGNON	\$36.0
PORCINI TRUFFLE RAVIOLI	\$21.5	Insalata		
<b>Drinks</b>		CIBRÈO		\$11.5
DRINKS		TUSCAN CH	OP	\$13.5
Dinners - Seafood		Salumi +	- Formaggio	
SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO	\$24.0	CIBRÈO BOA	ARD	\$22.5
		WARM TALE	GGIO BRUSCHETTA	\$13.5
Ingredient Choices	<b>#44</b> F	These typ	es of dishes are	
ROASTED PEPPERS	\$11.5	being ser	ved	
Vegetable Or Hand Roll		LOBSTER		\$27.5
ASPARAGUS	\$7.0	BREAD		
Restaurant Category		Dessert		
DESSERT		GELATO		\$5.5
		SPICED BRE	AD PUDDING	\$7.5
Salads		ZEPPOLI		\$8.5
INSALATA		Pasta		
CAPRESE	\$13.5			44- 4
Annotigons		Service Service	FORMAGGIO MARINARA SPAGHETTI	\$15.0 \$8.0
Appetizers			SPAGHETTI	
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	\$9.0		MEATBALLS	\$13.0
CLAMS	\$21.5	CARBONAR	A	\$13.5
Starters		Dishos a	ro proparod with	
PAN SEARED BRONZINI	\$27.5		re prepared with	
		CHICKEN		

**SALMON** 



PARMIGIANA SCALLOPS \$31.5



#### Cibreo Italian Kitchen

1438 Euclid AveOH 44115, Cleveland, United States Opening Hours:

